
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 November 2023

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MOON SHINE 1 Last start Masters winner GUN, 26/10/2023, R12, M M1/2W. Marmara 538005 14/01931M 3M 5P 6P 4PB10/07/2019

 2 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R4, P M1/1W. Marmara 534331 14/01712P 2M 4P 5P 7PD28/01/2019

 3 HUT SIX 1 Last start Masters winner GUN, 19/10/2023, R3, M M2/1/2J. Taylor 537643 20/02261M 4P 1P 6P 5PD23/09/2019

 4 MORALES CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R6, P M2/2/2P. Carr 538850 10/02042P 4P 1P 6P 6PD23/10/2019

 5 ZIPPING BINDI Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R6, P M2/2/2M. Munn 538798 13/01638P 8P 2P 5Y 1YB11/10/2019

 6 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R4, P M2/1/1G. Muller 530427 15/01247P 4M 6P 8P 2PB03/03/2019

 7 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R7, P M2/1/1M. Munn 525565 13/01154P 5P 2Y 8P 2YD11/09/2018

 8 JUST TWO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R3, M M3/2M. Moore 529597 9/01576M 3P 2M 4Y 5PD17/12/2018

 9 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R12, M M3/2T. Trappett 521368 5/0765M 6P 7P 7P 5PD02/06/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 November 2023

P 5 340 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 INTRUDER Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Ryan 557545 4/22603P 1Y 3P 1P 2YD31/01/2021

 2 BELLA'S ROCKET Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Boyd 563911 3/22521P 1P 2P 2P 1PB15/10/2021

 3 KARINYA TROMBONE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Portelli 549414 4/12521P 3P 3P 2P 2PD06/09/2020

 4 BLUE MAC Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Munn 550016 6/32146P 1Y 3P 3Y 4PD14/09/2020

 5 SAMUEL SWAN Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Murray 558275 4/32102P 4P 4P 1P 1PD14/01/2021

 6 BOY GEORGE CARGO Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Steel 547893 3/21981P 5P 1P 3P 5PD14/07/2020

 7 PANAMA BOY Grade order Grade 5 5/2P. Ross 565132 3/21967P 1P 1P 1Y 3YD10/11/2021

 8 DJANGO RIGGS Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Clarke 550971 6/41946P 7P 3Y 1P 3PD29/09/2020

 9 DOUGIE CARGO Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Steel 539597 2/11804P 6P 2P 2P 2PD30/11/2019

 10 RUBY ON SCOTCH Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Moore 550346 2/11761P 5P 3P 2P 7YB07/09/2020

 11 SWEET BEVELY ANN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Cini 565255 1/01742P 2P 4P 2P 8PB29/11/2021

 12 RUTLAND GEORGIA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 4/01718P 6P 3P 1P 3PB24/02/2020

 13 FLASH TIGER Grade order Grade 5 5/3N. Hand 560939 5/11705P 8P 7P 1P 3YD11/07/2021

 14 ROCK ARTIST 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Taylor 556488 5/41685P 5P 1P 6P 2PB16/03/2021

 15 SCARLET'S ROCKET Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Boyd 558949 3/21656P 1P 1P 7P 5PB15/05/2021

 16 TWO COAT 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Cini 565257 2/01628P 4P 3P 2P 3PD29/11/2021

 17 FIVE MILE ROSE Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Ross 552060 2/01613P 5P 2P (FEL)P 4PB28/11/2020

 18 RAJA AMPAT Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Burns 555556 5/41508P 2P 5P 8P 1PD12/11/2020

 19 MAGGIE BRANN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Chapman 549708 4/21483P 5P 8P 5Y 1YB18/09/2020

 20 OUTSTANDING BILL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3L. Simpson 555410 3/11383Y 5Y 6Y 3Y 3PD10/01/2021

 21 SWIFT SHARON 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Simpson 542218 6/31304P 3P 6P 4Y 2YB02/02/2020

 22 BLUE SUPREME Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Ryan 553870 3/01295P 7P 1P 5P 4PB25/01/2021

 23 MONEY'S ON Grade order Grade 5 5/3K. Anderson 555462 3/11287P 5P 3Y 3Y 6YD21/02/2021

 24 VALENTINO BEACH Grade order Grade 5 5/1T. Trappett 563105 6/41264P 8P 1P 8P 5PD20/09/2021

 25 PEPPER SAUCE Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Rosier 549288 6/51206P 6P 3P 5P 4PB12/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 November 2023

P 5 340 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 SMOKIN' ZIGGY Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Collett 537561 6/31205P 3P 5P 4P 5PD04/07/2019

 27 RADIUM BLUE Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Clarke 534197 5/21188P 1Y 3P 6P 6YD19/05/2019

 28 WILDASH ANDY Grade order Grade 5 5/2N. Hand 550582 5/21145P 1P 8P 5P 8PD20/10/2020

 29 ROUSTABOUT Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Clarke 546558 3/11138P 2Y 6P 2P 8PD04/06/2020

 30 MARVELLOUS MEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Simpson 562403 1/01124P 4P 2P 5Y 6YB20/08/2021

 31 LITTLE ZAMBORA Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Howarth 557542 2/01117P 1P 6P 6P 8PB31/01/2021

 32 COUNTRY TEARS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Anderson 542309 2/01056P 8P 2P 5P 6PB13/01/2020

 33 DILLY DILLY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Wilkinson 550161 1/01023P 1P 5P 8P 8PB30/09/2020

 34 KENZI'S BLAZE Grade order Grade 5 5/3E. Thresher 535757 3/11023M 5P 8P 8P 4PB12/01/2019

 35 DRINK TIA 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Burns 566664 1/01011P 6PB09/12/2021

 36 MR. BRINDALEE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Moore 559205 1/01001P 4P 3P 4P 7PD30/04/2021

 37 LITTLE MISS ANDO 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Anderson 565572 1/0992P 8P 6P 8Y (FEL)PB03/12/2021

 38 BEST OF ALICE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/499(BDN)P 8P 2P 5P 8PB01/08/2020

 39 TRADING IN Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Clarke 553159 1/0968P 8P 6Y 1P 2PB17/11/2020

 40 TONY PEPPERONI Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Burns 550485 6/0938P 6P 5P 7P 5PD01/08/2020

 41 INTRUDE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 3/0847P 7P 5P 5P 4PB30/07/2020

 42 BEE CASEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Carr 538849 2/1845P 4P 4P 7P 7PB23/10/2019

 43 FELIX JAG 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Muller 560884 1/0817P 7P 5P 4P 5PB06/07/2021

 44 TANGLES Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/0818P 4P 6P 4P 6PD25/01/2021

 45 AEROPLANE LUCY Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Burns 548826 6/5757P 5P 7P 7P 5PB25/05/2020

 46 TWO SUNS Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Rosier 549289 3/1697P 7P 6P 6P 7PD12/09/2020

 47 TOTAL DEBACLE Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Marmara 564005 1/0697P 6P 5P 6P 8PB13/10/2021

 48 LITTLE BUGSY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0668P 6P 7P 6Y 7PB09/01/2020

 49 JUST TRACEY Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Eather 563438 1/0626P 6P 4Y 8P 8PB16/09/2021

3 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 October 2023 - 06:42 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 November 2023

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FANTASTIC RALPH Last start winner GUN, 26/10/2023, R1, P 5/2A. Syphers 566165 3/22401P 1P 2P 7P 1PD10/12/2021

 2 GREEK WANDERER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R1, P 5/4W. Marmara 563204 1/01555P 4P 2P 1P 2PD11/09/2021

 3 HARA'S TRIXIE Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Ross 557516 1/01474P 3P 6P 4P 2PB19/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 November 2023

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUTLAND FRED Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R8, P 1/1M. Ruttley 544420 22/183636P 1P 1P 1P 1PD25/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 November 2023

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WHIZBANG JACK Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R4, P 2/1/1T. Trappett 556610 8/61385P 1P 6P 5P 6PD26/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 November 2023

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LEVINGS Last start winner GUN, 26/10/2023, R4, P 3/1/2B. Evans 556487 6/52191P 6P 2P 3P 3PD16/03/2021

 2 PHASE FOUR Weighted points score GAR, 18/10/2023, R3, P 3/1/1J. Murray 547833 8/72164P 6P 2P 3P 3PD02/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 November 2023

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HAYMAN BEACH Last start winner DUB, 28/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/2T. Trappett 563041 8/62701P 4P 2P 2P 6PD08/09/2021

 2 MY LADY PANAMA Last start winner GUN, 19/10/2023, R6, P 4/1/2P. Ross 568136 6/42581P 1P 1P 5P 1PB31/01/2022

 3 WILDASH JETT Last start placegetter MUS, 28/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/2N. Hand 550576 9/72613P 5P 4P 1P 3PD20/10/2020

 4 PEPPER KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/2S. Stiff 555046 10/62132P 7P 5P 1P 5PB16/02/2021

 5 OUR BLUE ROSA Last start placegetter GUN, 26/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/2K. Anderson 550014 5/41923P 1P 3Y 4Y 5PB14/09/2020

 6 CLINT KEEPING Dropping in grade GUN, 03/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/2S. Stiff 562261 8/52377P 6P 1P 3P 1PD15/08/2021

 7 FRANKY BEAR Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/2J. Bush 562892 9/32165P 6P 5P 1P 2PD03/09/2021

 8 CHIP ROCK Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/1C. Rosier 558577 7/61927P 2P 1P 4P 2PB30/04/2021

 9 BALLINA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/1G. Muller 561735 6/51594P 7P 1P 3P 4PD01/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 November 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 DRINK TIA 2 Last start winner GAR, 26/10/2023, R2, P 5/4D. Burns 566664 1/01011P 6PB09/12/2021

 2 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 26/10/2023, R4, P 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71712P 2M 4P 5P 7PD28/01/2019

 3 SPARTAN QUEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 26/10/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Ryan 547531 8/71412P 2P 7P 6P 7PB17/04/2020

 4 CASH KEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 26/10/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Craig 557099 1/01063P 1P 7Y 7Y 5PD07/02/2021

 5 LITTLE MISS ANDO 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 26/10/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Anderson 565572 1/0992P 8P 6P 8Y (FEL)PB03/12/2021

 6 ROCK ARTIST 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 19/10/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Taylor 556488 5/41685P 5P 1P 6P 2PB16/03/2021

 7 JUST TWO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R3, M 5/1M. Moore 529597 9/31576M 3P 2M 4Y 5PD17/12/2018

 8 OUTSTANDING BILL 1 Weighted points score TAM, 07/10/2023, R4, Y 5/3L. Simpson 555410 3/11383Y 5Y 6Y 3Y 3PD10/01/2021

 9 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Simpson 542218 6/31304P 3P 6P 4Y 2YB02/02/2020

 10 TWISTED ON BAGS Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Ryan 544411 7/01287P 5P 1Y 5P 7PB20/02/2020

 11 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Munn 525565 13/31154P 5P 2Y 8P 2YD11/09/2018

 12 RIVERINA IVY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Wilkinson 530602 8/11136P 4P 4P 7P 1YB27/02/2019

 13 MARVELLOUS MEL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R11, P 5/4L. Simpson 562403 1/01124P 4P 2P 5Y 6YB20/08/2021

 14 SMILING OLIVE Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Muller 551099 7/61116P 7P 8P 8P 3PD02/08/2020

 15 COUNTRY TEARS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Anderson 542309 2/01056P 8P 2P 5P 6PB13/01/2020

 16 BEST OF ALICE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R8, P 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/499(BDN)P 8P 2P 5P 8PB01/08/2020

 17 INTRUDE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R9, P 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 3/0847P 7P 5P 5P 4PB30/07/2020

 18 BEE CASEY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Carr 538849 2/1845P 4P 4P 7P 7PB23/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 November 2023

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GRINCH 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Burns 566663 0/01342PD09/12/2021

 2 RUTLAND SIMONE Last start placegetter GUN, 26/10/2023, R3, P M/1M. Ruttley 565250 0/01302P 2P 3P 6P 3PB29/11/2021

 3 CREEPING PRAYER Last start placegetter GUN, 26/10/2023, R2, P M/1W. Marmara 564002 0/01103P 2P 8P 2P 5PB13/10/2021

 4 LOOK ME UP Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 02/10/2023, R3, Y

COO, 30/09/2023, R12, Y

M/1M. Clarke 565488 0/0948P 3Y 3YD21/11/2021

 5 DEB'S PISTOL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 07/10/2023, R2, Y

TAM, 23/09/2023, R2, Y

M/1R. Ryan 563436 0/0883Y 8P 2Y 7P 4PB16/09/2021

 6 DUB'S CLASSIFIED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 19/10/2023, R1, P M/1T. Trappett 554160 0/0926P 3P 4P 7P 2PB24/01/2021

 7 FLYING DUTCHMAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 07/10/2023, R2, Y M/1M. Felton 564500 0/0907P 5P 2Y 3Y 6PD10/11/2021

 8 WENDY ELLEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 28/09/2023, R2, P M/1T. Trappett 567416 0/0846P 3P 7P 3P 6PB08/01/2022

 9 JUST HULK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 07/10/2023, R3, Y M/1J. Eather 558492 0/0754P 3Y 7PD14/04/2021

 10 WU TANG SHOGUN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 19/10/2023, R2, P M/1P. Ross 567192 0/0725P 3P 4P 8PD14/01/2022

 11 RIOTOUS MISS Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Muller 555733 0/0747P 6P 5P 2PB24/01/2021

 12 PAWS GALORE Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R2, P M/1G. Payton 560865 0/0664P 5P 4Y 4Y 5YD05/07/2021

 13 SIMPLY BLACK Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R3, P M/1N. Hand 563372 0/0524P 6PB01/07/2021

 14 AIN'T NO SOCKS Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R1, P M/1T. Trappett 560877 0/0486P 4P 6P 8PB11/07/2021

 15 TONI FIESTA Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R2, P M/1P. Ross 567188 0/0485P 6PB14/01/2022

 16 SHARKY UNITED 2 Weighted points score MUS, 28/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Burns 562995 0/0487P 5P 5PD07/09/2021

 17 DRINK TEQUILAS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Burns 566662 0/0356P 8PB09/12/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 November 2023

P 1 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JEANIE CARGO Weighted points score MUS, 28/10/2023, R3, P 1/2J. Bush 547890 16/83093P 8P 3P 2P 1PB14/07/2020

 2 JULIA BUSH Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R8, P 1/2J. Bush 553138 17/72753P 6P 7C 3P 1PB01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 November 2023

P 2 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JET KEEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2023, R3, C 2/1/2A. Syphers 557098 10/82748C 1P 1P 3P 5PD07/02/2021

 2 TURBO WORM Weighted points score MUS, 28/10/2023, R3, P 2/1/2J. Bush 544707 20/52736P 5P 2P 2P 2PD18/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 November 2023

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KING CON 2 Last start winner GUN, 05/10/2023, R9, P 3/1/2A. Syphers 557436 6/52461P 1P 1P (DQF)P (FTF)PD21/01/2021

 2 HUT SIX 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R3, M 3/1/1J. Taylor 537643 20/42261M 4P 1P 6P 5PD23/09/2019

 3 BETTY BUSH Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R8, P 3/1/1J. Bush 547237 14/52002P 1P 5P 4P 5YB25/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 November 2023

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PEPPER KEEPING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/1S. Stiff 555046 10/22132P 7P 5P 1P 5PB16/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 November 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KARINYA TROMBONE 1 Last start winner GUN, 26/10/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Portelli 549414 4/22521P 3P 3P 2P 2PD06/09/2020

 2 COCO CARGO Last start winner GUN, 26/10/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Steel 539593 6/22281P 1P 3P 2P 5PD30/11/2019

 3 LITTLE BRONTE Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R7, P 5/2M. Chapman 534562 4/22182P 2M 3M 4P 4YB17/05/2019

 4 MIGHTY MORTON Last start placegetter GUN, 26/10/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Bush 563678 4/12092P 1P 4P 1P 5YD30/09/2021

 5 SWEET BEVELY ANN 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 26/10/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Cini 565255 1/01742P 2P 4P 2P 8PB29/11/2021

 6 MAGGIE BRANN 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 26/10/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Chapman 549708 4/01483P 5P 8P 5Y 1YB18/09/2020

 7 BILLY BUSH Last start Provincial winner GUN, 26/10/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Bush 553137 7/22641P 1P 2P 2P 2PD01/01/2021

 8 MR. BRINDALEE 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 26/10/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Moore 559205 1/01001P 4P 3P 4P 7PD30/04/2021

 9 WONDER WOOLLY 3 Dropping in grade MUS, 21/10/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Munn 525565 13/61154P 5P 2Y 8P 2YD11/09/2018

 10 HEAD THEM UP Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R6, P 5/3K. Anderson 557134 7/12274P 2P 1P 5Y 2YD24/03/2021

 11 MOON SHINE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R12, M 5/1W. Marmara 538005 14/21931M 3M 5P 6P 4PB10/07/2019

 12 KID FREEZE Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R8, P 5/2J. Bush 552059 10/21716P 6P 6Y 2P 1PB28/11/2020

 13 RUTLAND GEORGIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R10, P 5/3M. Ruttley 542935 4/11718P 6P 3P 1P 3PB24/02/2020

 14 TWO COAT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Cini 565257 2/11628P 4P 3P 2P 3PD29/11/2021

 15 BALLINA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Muller 561735 6/01594P 7P 1P 3P 4PD01/07/2021

 16 GREEK WANDERER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R1, P 5/4W. Marmara 563204 1/01555P 4P 2P 1P 2PD11/09/2021

 17 SWIFT TWIST Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Ryan 553631 2/01234P 2P 5P 5P 5PB09/01/2021

 18 SKETCHY BINGO Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Burns 541438 10/01235P 6P 3P 5P 5PD14/01/2020

 19 RIVERINA IVY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Wilkinson 530602 8/11136P 4P 4P 7P 1YB27/02/2019

 20 DILLY DILLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Wilkinson 550161 1/01023P 1P 5P 8P 8PB30/09/2020

 21 BELLA KEEN Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Craig 557093 1/0846P 7Y 7Y 8P 1PB07/02/2021

 22 FELIX JAG 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Muller 560884 1/0817P 7P 5P 4P 5PB06/07/2021

 23 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R12, M 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3765M 6P 7P 7P 5PD02/06/2018

 24 LITTLE BUGSY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0668P 6P 7P 6Y 7PB09/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 November 2023

P 2 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JET KEEN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2023, R3, C 2/1/2A. Syphers 557098 10/82748C 1P 1P 3P 5PD07/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 November 2023

P 3 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KING CON 1 Last start winner GUN, 05/10/2023, R9, P 3/1/2A. Syphers 557436 6/52461P 1P 1P (DQF)P (FTF)PD21/01/2021
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